

MINUSY Road + Bridge. अमिमगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134.

Const OF Road FROM PART A:- PMUSY HAXHARY
TO PS HAWOPARA PURAB.

Stno - 178

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 77/SBD/2021-22

Agreement Value - 4,54,93,322.50

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

705

17/1/22

अमिमगर, अमिमगर

~~Recessing~~

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillar:-

2.00 No Q.V.T.M.B.P - (41)

@ 4353.26 / each - RS: 8706.00

② Setting out pillar:-

5 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P - (41)

@ 2008.70 / each - RS: 10043.00

③ Clearing & grubbing
road land it.

1.00 Hect Q.V.T.M.B.P - (41)

@ 52970.33 / Hect - RS: 52970.00

④ Constⁿ of embankment:-

1170.00 m³ Q.V.T.M.B.P - (41)

@ 143.06 / m³ - RS: 167380.00

⑤ Constⁿ of subgrade:-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4197.92 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 191.76/m ³ — RSI					804993.00
(6) plu USB govt :-					
1189.73 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 3593.29/m ³ — RSI					4275044.00
(7) plu WBM govt :-					
413.10 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 4589.82/m ³ — RSI					1896054.00
(8) providing prime coat :-					
5508 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 42.13/m ² — RSI					232052.00
(9) providing tack coat :-					
5508 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 19.38/m ² — RSI					99205.00
(10) providing M.S.S :-					
5508 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 218.29/m ² — RSI					1202341.00
(11) SIAIF Km stone :-					
3 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 2420.59/each — RSI					7261.00
(12) SIAIF 200m post :-					
5.80 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 641.75/each — RSI					3208.00
(13) SIAIF project and citizen board :-					
4.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (42)					
@ 9885.06/each — RSI					39540.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) SIF/1 fixing bench Pillar :-					
48 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 524.07/each - RS:					25155.00
(15) SIF/1 600mm triangle:-					
8.00 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 3808.02/each - RS:					30464.00
(16) SIF/1 600 x 450 mm :-					
6 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 4907.49/each - RS:					29444.00
(17) SIF/1 900mm octagonal:-					
4 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 8784.60/each - RS:					35138.00
(18) providing road marking					
288.00m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 721.95/m ² - RS:					207921.00
(19) planting of trees:-					
144 each Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 844.59/each - RS:					121620.00
(20) E/W in excavation:-					
177.77m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 279.09/m ³ - RS:					49614.00
(21) plv pcc M15 :-					
20.42m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 6187.60/m ³ - RS:					126350.00
(22) plv pcc M20 M5/S:-					
68.64m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (43)					
@ 7014.36/m ³ - RS:					481465.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) SIFIF NP3 H.P. :-					
7.50m	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 4220.32/m				RS:-	31652.00
(24) plv painting of parapet wall :-					
38.56m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 100.76/m ²				RS:-	2079.00
(25) plv PCC M20 :-					
66.80m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 6815.01/m ²				RS:-	455242.00
(26) plv weep holes PCC M20 :-					
22.00 No	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 112.04/each				RS:-	8066.00
(27) plv RCC M25 m Substructure :-					
25.06m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 7654.57/m ³				RS:-	191823.00
(28) SIFIF HYSD rod :-					
0.32 MT	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 51826.59/MT				RS:-	16584.00
(29) SIFIF HYSD rod in RCC work :-					
2.46 MT	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 51972.58/MT				RS:-	127852.00
(30) plv back filling :-					
65.96m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P.	(44)			
@ 752.08/m ³				RS:-	49607.00

Continuation

Continuation